B Octoter 2017

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Lord’s Supper American Heritage Bldg & Grounds Mtg 9:30am Seniors’
11:00am Girls 6:30pm 7:00pm Morning Out W.M.U. Baking Bread
Deacon Meeting Girl Scouts 7:00pm AA 8:00pm
3:00pm
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
WMU World Hunger W.M.U. Council 9:30am Seniors’
Day Meeting 10:00am Girl Scouts 7:00pm Morning Out Fall Festival
10:00am
SS Breakfast 9:15am AA 8:00pm
Fall Festival Mtg 12:00
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
NO C.A.R.E. Vision Articles Due W.M.U. Salad Supper 9:30am Seniors’
6:00pm Acree Circle 10:00am Morning Out
Budget Requests Due Ame_rlcan Heritage _ AA 8:00pm
Girls 6:30pm Girl Scouts 7:00pm
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
. ] Family Night Supper & 9:30am Seniors’
W&M Collegiate Dinner Girl Scouts 7:00pm Business Meeting Morning Out
6:00pm AA 8:00pm
29 30 31

Church Council
Meeting

Girl Scouts 7:00pm

John Adams
Doug Blaylock
Joy Leigh Klein
Atley Wiese
Teresa Kelley
John West
Dayton Wiese
Steven Moret
Irving Ordonia
David Strickland
Kendall Sentz
Josephine Kimsey
Gloria Breeden
Buddy Hogge

10/2

10/6

10/8

10/9

10/11
10/11
10/19
10/20
10/21
10/21
10/25
10/26
10/27
10/29

James & Carrie West

Frank & Margaret Sarratori

Les & Rosemary Laubach

10/10
10/21
10/29



